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  ODAType:AO 

State Company Address City State Zip Phone Email 
Colorado BaconAviationConsulting 1268NorthridgeCourt Golden Colorado 80401 (303)601-9634 john@baconaviation.com 

8/26/2025 
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ODAType:MRA 

State Company Addres City State Zip Phone Email 
Arizona HoneywelInternational,Inc. 1944E.SkyHarborCircleNorth Phoenix Arizona 85034 (602)436-1577 Paul.lapietra@honeywel.com 

Colorado CertWorks 5150FrontRangeParkway Watkins Colorado 80137 (303)619-7805 krvoorhies@certworks.com 

SIERRANEVADACOMPANY,LLC(SNC) 11211E.ArapahoeRoad,Ste.110 Centennial Colorado 80112 (303)347-7153 phil.baker@sncorp.com 

Connecticut Prat&Whitney 400MainStreet EastHartford Connecticut 06118 (860)565-9024 gregory.mias@pratwhitney.com 

SikorskyAircraftCorp 6900MainStreet Stratford Connecticut 06614 (484)785-4432 dan.j.shapiro@lmco.com 

Georgia DeltaAirlines(formerlyNorthwest) 1775MHJacksonServiceRoad Atlanta Georgia 30354 (404)773-1320 Mark.Waton@delta.com 

GulfstreamAerospaceCorporation P.O.Box2206 Savannah Georgia 31402 (912)965-8868 robert.glasscock@gulfstream.com 

Ilinois HamiltonSundstrandAerospace 4747HarisonAvenueCert.Rep.St#JW2R941K Rockford Ilinois 61108 (815)394-4220 steve.macdougal@colins.com 

Woodward,Inc. 5001NorthSecondStreet LovesPark Ilinois 61111 (815)639-6971 michael.gray@woodward.com 

Kansas LearjetInc. OneLearjetWay Wichita Kansas 67209 (316)946-3446 keith.johnston@aero.bombardier.com 

Mid-ContinentInstruments 9400East34thStreetNorth Wichita Kansas 67226 (316)630-0101 ryand@mcico.com 

TextronAviationInc. OneCesnaBoulevard,MailStopW2-2 Wichita Kansas 67215 (316)517-7331 jheck@txtav.com 

Kentucky AtlasAirInc. 580AtlasAirWay Erlanger Kentucky 41018 (859)568-9168 Gerald.Wolfgang@atlasair.com 

UnitedParcelService 1400N.HurstbournePkwy.Mail:P.O.Box34760 Louisvile Kentucky 40232 (502)432-9324 Srodman@ups.com 

Massachusets HyannisAirService,Inc. 660BarnstableRd.BarnstableMunicipalAirport Hyannis Massachusets 02601 (508)790-3122 jef.schafer@capeair.com 

Michigan WiliamsInternationalCo,LLC 2000CenterpointParkway Pontiac Michigan 48341 (248)960-2684 clynch@wiliams-int.com 

Nebraska DuncanAviation,Inc. 3701AviationRoad Lincoln Nebraska 68524 (402)479-8183 todd.thomas@duncanaviation.com 

Oklahoma AmericanAirlinesInc 3900MingoRoad Tulsa Oklahoma 74116 (682)278-8486 Tim.Brown@aa.com 

Pennsylvania LycomingEngines 652OliverStreet Wiliamsport Pennsylvania 17701 (570)327-7185 tboring@lycoming.com 

Tennesee FederalExpressCorporation 3640HacksCrossRoad,BuildingD3rdFloor Memphis Tennessee 38125 (901)224-4590 randy.brinsfield@fedex.com 

StandardAero,Inc. 1029RosDrive Maryvile Tennessee 37801 (865)981-4671 Marc.Bradley@StandardAero.com 

Texas BelHelicopterTextron 3255BelFlightBlvd. FortWorth Texas 76118 (817)280-8841 enotorf@beflight.com 

L3AerospaceSystems(Greenvile/Waco) 10001JackFinneyBlvd. GreenvileandWaco Texas 75402 (903)457-3770 Jesica.L.Rogers@L3Haris.com 

SouthwestAirlines 2832ShorecrestDrive Dalas Texas 75235 (214)904-4797 shannon.ferington@wnco.com 

UnitedAirlines 4933WrightRoad,Hangar-X Houston Texas 77032 (316)393-4567 raju.tumarada@united.com 

VTDRBAviationConsultants,Inc. 9800JohnSaundersRoad SanAntonio Texas 78216 (210)293-3728 Felton.PAYTON@stengg.us 

Washington TheBoeingCompany P.O.Box3707 Seatle Washington 98124 (425)533-3500 julie.a.arndt@boeing.com 

8/26/2025 
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ODAType:PC 

State Company Address City State Zip Phone Email 
Arizona HoneywelInternational,Inc. 1944E.SkyHarborCircleNorth Phoenix Arizona 85034 (602)436-1577 Pau.lapietra@honeywel.com 

California ROBINSONHELICOPTER 2901AIRPORTROAD TORRANCE California 90505 (310)539-0508x233 odar@robinsonheli.com 

Connecticut HamiltonSundstrandCorporation OneHamiltonRoad WindsorLocks Connecticut 06096 (612)240-5157 ericka.peterson@colins.com 

InternationalAeroEngines 400MainStreet EastHartford Connecticut 06108 (860)565-3447 lee.morissete@pratwhitney.com 

Prat&Whitney 400MainStreet EastHartford Connecticut 06118 (860)565-9024 gregory.mias@pratwhitney.com 

SikorskyAircraftCorp 6900MainStreet Stratford Connecticut 06614 (484)785-4432 danj.shapiro@lmco.com 

Delaware DeltaEngineeringCorporation 13DRBAWay,NewCastleCountyAirport NewCastle Delaware 19720 (302)325-9337 jamoritz@delta-engineering.com 

Georgia Gulfstream AerospaceCorporation P.O.Box2206 Savannah Georgia 31402 (912)965-8868 robert.glascock@gulfstream.com 

Indiana Rols-Royce 450SouthMeridianStreet Indianapolis Indiana 46225 (317)995-3151 Nicholas.burger@Rols-Royce.com 

Kansas LearjetInc. OneLearjetWay Wichita Kansas 67209 (316)946-3446 keith.johnston@aero.bombardier.com 

TextronAviationInc. OneCesnaBoulevard,MailStopW2-2 Wichita Kansas 67215 (316)517-7331 jheck@txtav.com 

Michigan WiliamsInternationalCo,LLC 2000CenterpointParkway Pontiac Michigan 48341 (248)960-2684 clynch@wiliams-int.com 

Minnesota CirusDesignCorporation 4515TaylorCircle Duluth Minnesota 55811 (218)727-2737 cmitchel@cirusaircraft.com 

Ohio GETransportation-AircraftEngines OneNeumannWay Cincinnati Ohio 45215 (513)284-2452 Patrick.Ewald@geaerospace.com 

HartzelPropelerInc. OnePropelerPlace Piqua Ohio 45356 (937)778-4346 bhal@hartzelprop.com 

Pennsylvania LycomingEngines 652OliverStreet Wiliamsport Pennsylvania 17701 (570)327-7185 tboring@lycoming.com 

Texas BelHelicopterTextron 3255BelFlightBlvd. FortWorth Texas 76118 (817)280-8841 enotorf@beflight.com 

Washington TheBoeingCompany P.O.Box3707 Seatle Washington 98124 (425)533-3500 julie.a.arndt@boeing.com 

8/26/2025 
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ODAType:PMA 

State Company Address City State Zip Phone Email 
Arizona Am-Safe,Incorporated 1043North47thAvenue Phoenix Arizona 85043 (602)850-2715 jriley@amsafe.com 

GoodrichInteriors 3414S.5thStreet Phoenix Arizona 85040 (602)232-4125 mark.posada@utas.utc.com 

HoneywelInternational,Inc. 1944E.SkyHarborCircleNorth Phoenix Arizona 85034 (602)436-1577 Paul.lapietra@honeywel.com 

California AdamsRiteAerospace,Inc. 4141NorthPalmStreet Fulerton California 92835 7142786500 jreyes@araero.com 

HowmetGFS 3000WestLomitaBlvd Torance California 90505 (310)784-2605 elizabeth.tchinski@howmet.com 

ITTAerospaceControls 28150IndustryDrive Valencia California 91355 (661)295-4200 chris,doel@it.com 

MeggitSafetySystems 1785VoyagerAvenue SimiValey California 93063 (805)584-4100x7229 maggie.contreras@meggit.com 

OnticEngineeringandManuacturing,Inc. 20400PlummerStreet Chatsworth California 91311 (818)725-2128 dalayna.franco@ontic.com 

ParkerHannifinCorp 14300AltonParkway Irvine California 92618 (949)809-8241 jery.king@parker.com 

RohrInc. 850LagoonDrive ChulaVista California 91910 (619)691-3988 trieu.ngo3@colins.com 

SafranCabinInc 7330LincolnWay GardenGrove California 92841 (714)934-2287 Teri.Turner@safrangroup.com 

SkurkaAerospace,Inc. 4600CaleBolero Camarilo California 93012 (805)210-9550 bfoltz@skurka-aero.com 

ThalesAvionicsIn-FlightSystems,LLC 51Discovery Irvine California 92618 (949)394-6011 jackson.lindsey@us.thalesgroup.com 

Connecticut HamiltonSundstrandCorporation OneHamiltonRoad WindsorLocks Connecticut 06096 (612)240-5157 ericka.peterson@colins.com 

Prat&Whitney 400MainStreet EastHartford Connecticut 06118 (860)565-9024 gregory.mias@pratwhitney.com 

Delaware DeltaEngineeringCorporation 13DRBAWay,NewCastleCountyAirport NewCastle Delaware 19720 (302)325-9337 jamoritz@delta-engineering.com 

PATS/ALOFTAeroarchitects 21652NanticokeAvenue Georgetown Delaware 19947 (302)253-6162 shawn.davis@aloftmail.com 

Florida HeicoAerospace,Corp 3000TaftStreet Holywood Florida 33021 (954)744-7727 mcuberos@heico.com 

Georgia GulfstreamAerospaceCorporation P.O.Box2206 Savannah Georgia 31402 (912)965-8868 robert.glascock@gulfstream.com 

Ilinois Woodward,Inc. 5001NorthSecondStreet LovesPark Ilinois 61111 (815)639-6971 michael.gray@woodward.com 

Iowa RockwelColins,Inc. 400ColinsRoadNE,M/S124-201 CedarRapids Iowa 52498 (319)295-9422 marisa.stephenson@colins.com 

Kansas GarminInternational,Inc. 1200East151stStreet Olathe Kansas 66062 (316)670-1801 david.armstrong@garmin.com 

Nebraska DuncanAviation,Inc. 3701AviationRoad Lincoln Nebraska 68524 (402)479-8183 todd.thomas@duncanaviation.com 

NorthCarolina ZIMCabinSolutions,LLC 8010PiedmontTriadParkway Greensboro NorthCarolina 27409 (336)202-9004 jose.pevida@zim.aero 

Ohio GoodrichAWBCorporation 101WacoSt. Troy Ohio 45373 (937)307-5794 brian.pinchot@colins.com 

HartzelPropelerInc. OnePropelerPlace Piqua Ohio 45356 (937)778-4346 bhal@hartzelprop.com 

Texas VTDRBAviationConsultants,Inc. 9800JohnSaundersRoad SanAntonio Texas 78216 (210)293-3728 Felton.PAYTON@stengg.us 

Utah WencorWest,Incorporated 3577SouthMountainVistaParkway,SuiteA Provo Utah 84606 (520)977-9824 Jim.Davidson@Wencor.com 

Washington B/EAerospace,Inc.-FSI 11404CommandoRd.W,SuiteC Everet Washington 98204 (360)657-7739 brian.raker@colins.com 

JamcoAmerica,Inc. 101880thSt.SW. Everet Washington 98203 (425)347-4735 leonard_tan@jamco-america.com 

NorthwestAerospaceTechnologies,Inc 415RiversideRoad Everet Washington 98201 (425)212-5045 michael.chionis@safrangroup.com 

PanasonicAvionicsCorporation 3301MONTEVILLAPKWY Bothel Washington 98021 (425)415-9555 randy.moser@panasonic.aero 

WestVirginia SMRTechnologies 93NetieFenwickRoad Fenwick WestVirginia 26202 (304)846-2554 Dewayne.Bowles@smrtech.com 

8/26/2025 
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ODAType:STC 

State Company Addres City State Zip Phone Email 
Arizona AviationCommunicationandSurveilanceSystems19810North7thAvenue Phoenix Arizona 85027 (623)445-6667 Ronald.Scot@L3Haris.com 

HoneywelInternational,Inc. 1944E.SkyHarborCircleNorth Phoenix Arizona 85034 (602)436-1577 Paul.lapietra@honeywel.com 

California SafranCabinInc 7330LincolnWay GardenGrove California 92841 (714)934-2287 Teri.Turner@safrangroup.com 

ThalesAvionicsIn-FlightSystems,LLC 51Discovery Irvine California 92618 (949)394-6011 jackson.lindsey@us.thalesgroup.com 

Colorado AirMethods 7301SouthPeoriaSt. Englewood Colorado 80112 (303)792-7413 Trey.Carier@airmethods.com 

CertWorks 5150FrontRangeParkway Watkins Colorado 80137 (303)619-7805 krvoorhies@certworks.com 

Peregrine 7385S.PeoriaSt.,UnitC4 Englewood Colorado 80112 (912)659-0608 lab@masd.metrea.aero 

WestStarAviation 796HeritageWay GrandJunction Colorado 81506 (970)261-8760 dklinetobe@wsa.aero 

Connecticut SikorskyAircraftCorp 6900MainStreet Stratford Connecticut 06614 (484)785-4432 dan.j.shapiro@lmco.com 

Delaware AerospaceDesign&Compliance 10CorporateCircleSuite225 NewCastle Delaware 19720 (302)407-6825 ken@aerodclc.com 

DasaultFalconJet-Wilmington NewCastleCountyAirport191NorthDupontHighway NewCastle Delaware 19720 (302)322-7208 Hary.VanSoestbergen@falconjet.com 

DeltaEngineeringCorporation 13DRBAWay,NewCastleCountyAirport NewCastle Delaware 19720 (302)325-9337 jamoritz@delta-engineering.com 

PATS/ALOFTAeroarchitects 21652NanticokeAvenue Georgetown Delaware 19947 (302)253-6162 shawn.davis@aloftmail.com 

Georgia GulfstreamAerospaceCorporation P.O.Box2206 Savannah Georgia 31402 (912)965-8868 robert.glasscock@gulfstream.com 

Ilinois EnvoyAerospace,LLC 75ExecutiveDrive,Suite313 Aurora Ilinois 60504 (630)961-4000 Adrian.Honer@EnvoyAerospace.com 

StandardAero CapitolAirport,1200NorthAirportDrive Springfield Ilinois 62707 (217)541-3376 Dan.Trigg@standardaero.com 

Iowa RockwelColins,Inc. 400ColinsRoadNE,M/S124-201 CedarRapids Iowa 52498 (319)295-9422 marisa.stephenson@colins.com 

Kansas 3SCertification,LLC 9111E.Douglas,Suite100 Wichita Kansas 67207 (316)260-6529 wes.klinkerman@3S-Engineering.com 

Aeronautix 3450N.RockRoad,Suite302 Wichita Kansas 67226 (316)500-3445 Scot.west@aeronautix.com 

GarminInternational,Inc. 1200East151stStreet Olathe Kansas 66062 (316)670-1801 david.armstrong@garmin.com 

LearjetInc. OneLearjetWay Wichita Kansas 67209 (316)946-3446 keith.johnston@aero.bombardier.com 

TextronAviationInc. OneCesnaBoulevard,MailStopW2-2 Wichita Kansas 67215 (316)517-7331 jheck@txtav.com 

Maryland KilroyAviation,LLC 31856CroswindDrive,Suite2 Salisbury Maryland 21804 (302)648-2213 nick.o@faaoda.com 

Nebraska DuncanAviation,Inc. 3701AviationRoad Lincoln Nebraska 68524 (402)479-8183 todd.thomas@duncanaviation.com 

NewHampshire ProStarAviation 5IndustrialDrive,ManchesterAirport Londondery NewHampshire 03053 (603)627-7827 Mike@prostaraviation.com 

NorthCarolina ZIMCabinSolutions,LLC 8010PiedmontTriadParkway Greensboro NorthCarolina 27409 (336)202-9004 jose.pevida@zim.aero 

Ohio HartzelPropelerInc. OnePropelerPlace Piqua Ohio 45356 (937)778-4346 bhal@hartzelprop.com 

Oklahoma AmericanAirlinesInc 3900MingoRoad Tulsa Oklahoma 74116 (682)278-8486 Tim.Brown@aa.com 

FieldAerospace 6015S.PortlandAve. OklahomaCity Oklahoma 73159 (720)454-3443 rwiltse@fieldaero.com 

Pennsylvania AgustaWestlandPhiladelphiaCorporation 3050RedLionRoad Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19114 (215)268-1566 mary.arabi@leonardocompany.us 

LycomingEngines 652OliverStreet Wiliamsport Pennsylvania 17701 (570)327-7185 tboring@lycoming.com 

Texas AirbusHelicopterInc. 2701N.ForumDr GrandPrairie Texas 75052 (972)641-3554 michael.giambrocco@airbus.com 

ASM(AircraftSystems&Manufacturing,INC.) 1717UniversalCityBlvd UniversalCity Texas 78148 (210)616-0083 rwilcox@janacorp.com 

BelHelicopterTextron 3255BelFlightBlvd. FortWorth Texas 76118 (817)280-8841 enotorf@beflight.com 

L3AerospaceSystems(Greenvile/Waco) 10001JackFinneyBlvd. GreenvileandWaco Texas 75402 (903)457-3770 Jesica.L.Rogers@L3Haris.com 

MammothFreighters,LLC 2060EagleParkway FortWorth Texas 76177 (217)741-5250 rmiler@mammoth777.com 

STECCorporation OneS-TecWay MineralWels Texas 76067 (817)215-7666 Ben.Morow@genesys-aerosystems.com 

UnitedAirlines 4933WrightRoad,Hangar-X Houston Texas 77032 (316)393-4567 raju.tumarada@united.com 

VTDRBAviationConsultants,Inc. 9800JohnSaundersRoad SanAntonio Texas 78216 (210)293-3728 Felton.PAYTON@stengg.us 

Washington AeroMechInc. 1604HewitAvenue,Suite505 Everet Washington 98201 (425)252-3236 saly.robinson@aeromechinc.com 

B/EAerospace,Inc.-FSI 11404CommandoRd.W,SuiteC Everet Washington 98204 (360)657-7739 brian.raker@colins.com 

JamcoAmerica,Inc. 101880thSt.SW. Everet Washington 98203 (425)347-4735 leonard_tan@jamco-america.com 

NorthwestAerospaceTechnologies,Inc 415RiversideRoad Everet Washington 98201 (425)212-5045 michael.chionis@safrangroup.com 

TheBoeingCompany P.O.Box3707 Seatle Washington 98124 (425)533-3500 julie.a.arndt@boeing.com 

8/26/2025 
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Stateg Companyg p y Addres City Stateg Zip Ph( one) Emaj il g 

WestVirginia SMRTechnologies 93NetieFenwickRoad Fenwick WestVirginia 26202 (304)846-2554 Dewayne.Bowles@smrtech.com 

8/26/2025 
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ODAType:TC 

State Company Address City State Zip Phone Email 
Arizona HoneywelInternational,Inc. 1944E.SkyHarborCircleNorth Phoenix Arizona 85034 (602)436-1577 Pau.lapietra@honeywel.com 

Connecticut Prat&Whitney 400MainStreet EastHartford Connecticut 06118 (860)565-9024 gregory.mias@pratwhitney.com 

SikorskyAircraftCorp 6900MainStreet Stratford Connecticut 06614 (484)785-4432 dan.j.shapiro@lmco.com 

Florida PiperAircraft,Inc. 2926PiperDr. VeroBeach Florida 32960 (772)299-2685 mitch.cannon@piper.com 

Georgia GulfstreamAerospaceCorporation P.O.Box2206 Savannah Georgia 31402 (912)965-8868 robert.glascock@gulfstream.com 

Kansas LearjetInc. OneLearjetWay Wichita Kansas 67209 (316)946-3446 keith.johnston@aero.bombardier.com 

TextronAviationInc. OneCessnaBoulevard,MailStopW2-2 Wichita Kansas 67215 (316)517-7331 jheck@txtav.com 

Michigan WiliamsInternationalCo,LLC 2000CenterpointParkway Pontiac Michigan 48341 (248)960-2684 clynch@wiliams-int.com 

Minnesota CirusDesignCorporation 4515TaylorCircle Duluth Minnesota 55811 (218)727-2737 cmitchel@cirusaircraft.com 

Ohio GETransportation-AircraftEngines OneNeumannWay Cincinnati Ohio 45215 (513)284-2452 Patrick.Ewald@geaerospace.com 

HartzelPropelerInc. OnePropelerPlace Piqua Ohio 45356 (937)778-4346 bhal@hartzelprop.com 

Pennsylvania LycomingEngines 652OliverStreet Wiliamsport Pennsylvania 17701 (570)327-7185 tboring@lycoming.com 

Texas BelHelicopterTextron 3255BelFlightBlvd. FortWorth Texas 76118 (817)280-8841 enotorf@belflight.com 

Washington TheBoeingCompany P.O.Box3707 Seatle Washington 98124 (425)533-3500 julie.a.arndt@boeing.com 

8/26/2025 
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ODAType:TSOA 

State Company Addres City State Zip Phone Email 
Arizona Am-Safe,Incorporated 1043North47thAvenue Phoenix Arizona 85043 (602)850-2715 jriley@amsafe.com 

GoodrichInteriors 3414S.5thStreet Phoenix Arizona 85040 (602)232-4125 mark.posada@utas.utc.com 

HoneywelInternational,Inc. 1944E.SkyHarborCircleNorth Phoenix Arizona 85034 (602)436-1577 Pau.lapietra@honeywel.com 

California AdamsRiteAerospace,Inc. 4141NorthPalmStreet Fulerton California 92835 7142786500 jreyes@araero.com 

HowmetGFS 3000WestLomitaBlvd Torance California 90505 (310)784-2605 elizabeth.tchinski@howmet.com 

ITTAerospaceControls 28150IndustryDrive Valencia California 91355 (661)295-4200 chris,doel@it.com 

MeggitSafetySystems 1785VoyagerAvenue SimiValey California 93063 (805)584-4100x7229 maggie.contreras@meggit.com 

OnticEngineeringandManuacturing,Inc. 20400PlummerStreet Chatsworth California 91311 (818)725-2128 dalayna.franco@ontic.com 

RohrInc. 850LagoonDrive ChulaVista California 91910 (619)691-3988 trieu.ngo3@colins.com 

SafranCabinInc 7330LincolnWay GardenGrove California 92841 (714)934-2287 Teri.Turner@safrangroup.com 

SkurkaAerospace,Inc. 4600CaleBolero Camarilo California 93012 (805)210-9550 bfoltz@skurka-aero.com 

Connecticut HamiltonSundstrandCorporation OneHamiltonRoad WindsorLocks Connecticut 06096 (612)240-5157 ericka.peterson@colins.com 

Prat&Whitney 400MainStreet EastHartford Connecticut 06118 (860)565-9024 gregory.mias@pratwhitney.com 

Iowa RockwelColins,Inc. 400ColinsRoadNE,M/S124-201 CedarRapids Iowa 52498 (319)295-9422 marisa.stephenson@colins.com 

Kansas GarminInternational,Inc. 1200East151stStreet Olathe Kansas 66062 (316)670-1801 david.armstrong@garmin.com 

Ohio GoodrichAWBCorporation 101WacoSt. Troy Ohio 45373 (937)307-5794 brian.pinchot@colins.com 

HartzelPropelerInc. OnePropelerPlace Piqua Ohio 45356 (937)778-4346 bhal@hartzelprop.com 

Washington JamcoAmerica,Inc. 101880thSt.SW. Everet Washington 98203 (425)347-4735 leonard_tan@jamco-america.com 

8/26/2025 




